VRM Linie : 336 H(71) - Betreiber: VRM - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 25.09.2020 12:16:56

Kursindex K1 K2 K3 K 4 K5 K6 K7 K38 K9 K10 K11 K12 K13 K14 K15 K16 K17 K18 K19 K20 K21@E
Kursart KA 9 KA 7 KA 2 KA 7 KA 7 KA 4 KA 7 KA 7 KA 7 KA 1 KA 7 KA 7 KA 3 KA 8 KA 8 KA 8 KA 8 KA 3 KA 8 KA 8 KA 8
Fahrzeug Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrstage A A A A A 6 w w w A A 6 A A 6 W W 1234 5 A 6
Einschrénkung S F S F S F SSSS S F

Produkt

Infozeile 1

Infozeile 2

Kommentar

Weilenthurm Grundschule, Nstierweg 12:11 13:11 16:11

WeiRenthurm Bahnhof, Vandernacherstr 06:16 07:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 12:16 12:16 13:16 13:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 16:16 16:16 16:16
Weienthurm Bahnhofstr./Briicke, Nxxx 06:17 07:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1217 12:17 13:17 13:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 16:17 16:17 16:17
WeiRenthurm Fahrstr., Vbahnhof 06:18 07:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 12:18 12:18 13:18 13:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 16:18 16:18 16:18
Weilenthurm Waldstr., Vbahnhof 06:19 07:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 12:19 12:19 13:19 13:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 16:19 16:19 16:19
WeiRenthurm Obere Fahrstr., Vandernach 06:20 07:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 12:20 12:20 13:20 13:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 16:20 16:20 16:20
WeiRenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Nurmitz_Bussteig A an 06:27 07:25 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 12:27 12:27 13:27 13:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 16:27 16:27 16:27
WeiRenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Nurmitz_Bussteig A ab 06:32 07:25 07:32 08:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 12:32 12:32 13:32 13:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 16:32 16:32 16:32
Weienthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Nurmitz 06:33 07:26 07:33 08:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 12:33 12:33 | | | | | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Becherstr., Nurmitz 06:34 07:28 07:34 08:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 12:34 12:34 | | | | | | | [ [
Weienthurm Annastr., Nurmitz 06:35 07:29 07:35 08:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 12:35 12:35 | | | | | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Rathaus VG, Nkettig 06:36 07:30 07:36 08:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 12:36 12:36 | [ | | | | | | |
Kettig Mittelweg, Vurmitz 06:37 07:31 07:37 08:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 12:37 12:37 | | | | | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Friedhof, Vkettig 05:39 06:39 07:33 07:39 08:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 12:39 12:39 | | | | | | | [ [
Weilenthurm Domstr., Vkettig 05:40 06:40 07:34 07:40 08:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 12:40 12:40 | | | | | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Vurmitz 05:42 06:42 07:36 07:42 08:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 12:42 12:42 | [ | | | | | | |
WeilRenthurm Gartenstr., Vhauptstr 05:43 06:43 07:37 07:43 08:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 12:43 12:43 13:33 13:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 16:33 16:33 16:33
WeiRenthurm Auf der Ley, Nrosenstr 05:45 06:45 07:39 07:45 08:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 13:34 13:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 16:34 16:34 16:34
Weilenthurm Rosenstr., Vbriickenstr 05:47 06:47 07:41 07:47 08:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 12:47 12:47 13:35 13:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 16:35 16:35 16:35
WeiRenthurm Miesenheimer Weg, Nmittelortsiedlung 05:49 06:49 07:43 07:49 08:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 12:49 12:49 13:37 13:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 16:37 16:37 16:37
Weilenthurm Grundschule, Nstierweg | | 07:48 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Mittelortsiedlung, Nlindenstr 05:51 06:51 07:51 07:51 08:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 12:51 12:51 13:38 13:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 16:38 16:38 16:38
Weienthurm Gartenstr., Nhauptstr 05:52 06:52 07:52 07:52 08:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 12:52 12:52 13:39 13:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 16:39 16:39 16:39
WeiRenthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Nurmitz | | | | | | [ | | | | | 13:40 13:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 16:40 16:40 16:40
WeiRenthurm Domstr., Nkettig | | | | | | | | | | | | 13:42 13:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 16:42 16:42 16:42
WeiRenthurm Friedhof, Nkettig [ | | | | | | | | | | | 13:43 13:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 16:43 16:43 16:43
Kettig Mittelweg, Nurmitz | | | | | | | | | | | | 13:45 13:45 13:45 14:45 15:.45 16:45 16:45 16:45 16:45
WeiRenthurm Rathaus VG, Vkettig | | | | | | [ | | | | | 13:46 13:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 16:46 16:46 16:46
WeiRenthurm Annastr., Vurmitz | | | | | | | | | | | | 13:48 13:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 16:48 16:48 16:48
WeiRenthurm Becherstr., Vurmitz [ | | | | | | | | | | | 13:49 13:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 16:49 16:49 16:49
WeilRenthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Vurmitz | | | | | | | | | | | | 13:51 13:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 16:51 16:51 16:51
WeiRenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Vurmitz_Bussteig F  an 05:56 06:56 07:56 07:56 08:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 12:56 12:56 13:56 13:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 16:56 16:56 16:56
Weilenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Vurmitz_Bussteig F  ab 06:02 07:02 08:02 08:02 09:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:02 13:02 14:02 14:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 17:02 17:02 17:02
WeiRenthurm Obere Fahrstr., Nandernach 06:03 07:03 08:03 08:03 09:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:03 13:03 14:03 14:03 14:.03 15:03 16:03 17:03 17:03 17:03 17:03
Weienthurm Bahnhof, Vandernacherstr 06:06 07:06 08:06 08:06 09:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:06 13:06 14:06 14:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 17:06 17:06 17:06

[11] nicht am 24.12.
q Halt nur zum Aussteigen




VRM Linie : 336 H(71) - Betreiber: VRM - Seite 2 Ausdruck vom : 25.09.2020 12:16:57

Kursindex K 22{H K23 K 241K K25 K 26
Kursart KA 8 KA 8 KA 10 KA 8 KA 10
Fahrzeug Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrstage w A 6 A A
Einschrankung

Produkt

Infozeile 1

Infozeile 2

Kommentar

Weilenthurm Grundschule, Nstierweg

WeiRenthurm Bahnhof, Vandernacherstr 17:16 18:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
Weilenthurm Bahnhofstr./Briicke, Nxxx 17:17 18:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
WeiRenthurm Fahrstr., Vbahnhof 17:18 18:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
Weilenthurm Waldstr., Vbahnhof 17:19 18:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
WeiRenthurm Obere Fahrstr., Vandernach 17:20 18:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
WeiRenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Nurmitz_Bussteig A an 17:27 18:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
WeiRenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Nurmitz_Bussteig A ab 17:32 18:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Weilenthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Nurmitz | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Becherstr., Nurmitz [ | | | |
WeiRenthurm Annastr., Nurmitz | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Rathaus VG, Nkettig | | | | |
Kettig Mittelweg, Vurmitz | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Friedhof, Vkettig [ | | | |
WeiRenthurm Domstr., Vkettig | | | | |
Weienthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Vurmitz | | | | |
Weilenthurm Gartenstr., Vhauptstr 17:33 18:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
WeiRenthurm Auf der Ley, Nrosenstr 17:34 18:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
WeiRenthurm Rosenstr., VVbriickenstr 17:35 18:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
Weienthurm Miesenheimer Weg, Nmittelortsiedlung 17:37 18:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Weilenthurm Grundschule, Nstierweg | | | | |
WeiRenthurm Mittelortsiedlung, Nlindenstr 17:38 18:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Weilenthurm Gartenstr., Nhauptstr 17:39 18:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
WeiRBenthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Nurmitz 17:40 18:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Weilenthurm Domstr., Nkettig 17:42 18:42 q18:42 19:42 q€20:42
WeiRenthurm Friedhof, Nkettig 17:43 18:43 q18:43 19:43 q20:43
Kettig Mittelweg, Nurmitz 17:45 18:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
WeiRenthurm Rathaus VG, Vkettig 17:46 18:46 19:46
Weillenthurm Annastr., Vurmitz 17:48 18:48 19:48
WeiRenthurm Becherstr., Vurmitz 17:49 18:49 19:49
Weilenthurm Mitte/Eulenturm, Vurmitz 17:51 18:51 19:51
WeiRenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Vurmitz_Bussteig F  an 17:56 18:56 19:56
Weilenthurm Rathaus/Raiffeisenbriicke, Vurmitz_Bussteig F  ab 18:02 19:02 20:02
WeiRenthurm Obere Fahrstr., Nandernach 18:03 19:03 20:03
WeiRenthurm Bahnhof, Vandernacherstr 18:06 19:06 20:06

[11] nicht am 24.12.
q Halt nur zum Aussteigen




